GABARITO DE DENTISTA GERAL

QUESTAO | RESPOSTA

LINGUA PORTUGUESA
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CONHECIMENTOS ESPECIFICOS
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LEGISLACAO ESPECIAL
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NOCOES DE INFORMATICA
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RACIOCINIO LOGICO

56

57

58

59

z
miojm|o(>| [>|0|&|w|m
>

60




